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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen

Formel Basic

Warm up

Practice started at 9:32:11

Rudskogen 3,217 Km

30.06.2012 09:50

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Laps Best Tm Diff InLap km/h
1 47 Robert Svensson SWE-SMK Séderhamn Van Diemen 7 1:36.494 5 120,020
2 2 Joakim Trinerud Rognlien  NOR-NMK Sgr-Gudbrandsdal Van Diemen 6 1:36.876 0.382 2 119,547
3 98 Mathias Hansen NOR-NMK Van Diemen 7 1:37.386 0.892 5 118,921
4 66 Tommy Jstgaard NOR-KNA Varna Van Diemen 6 1:37.418 0.924 5 118,882
5 11 Robin Friskopps SWE-SSK Van Diemen Scuderia Montagna Na 8  1:37.946 1.452 5 118,241
6 99 Karl Ero SWE-Hassleholms MK Van Diemen 2 2:27.083 50.589 1 78,739
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 30.06.2012 09:47:15

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Thorbjgrn Back:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen

Formel Basic

Warm up

Practice started at 9:32:11

Rudskogen 3,217 Km
30.06.2012 09:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(47) Robert Svensson
1 1:38.181 +1.687 9:35:05.249
2 1:37.152 +0.658 9:36:42.401
3 1:36.796 +0.302 9:38:19.197
4 1:36.888 +0.394 9:39:56.085
5 1:36.494 9:41:32.579
6 1:36.512 +0.018 9:43:09.091
p7 2:08.129 +31.635 9:45:17.220
(2) Joakim Trinerud Rognlien
1 1:38.141 +1.265 9:35:11.818
2 1:36.876 9:36:48.694
3 1:38.284 +1.408 9:38:26.978
4 1:37.069 +0.193 9:40:04.047
5 1:36.930 +0.054 9:41:40.977
p6 2:29.192 +52.316 9:44:10.169
(98) Mathias Hansen
1 1:41.279 +3.893 9:35:13.995
2 1:39.734 +2.348 9:36:53.729
3 1:39.073 +1.687 9:38:32.802
4 1:38.801 +1.415 9:40:11.603
5 1:37.386 9:41:48.989
6 1:38.486 +1.100 9:43:27.475
p7 1:55.603 +18.217 9:45:23.078
(66) Tommy QDstgaard
1 1:40.434 +3.016 9:35:39.450
2 1:39.417 +1.999 9:37:18.867
3 1:38.380 +0.962 9:38:57.247
4 1:37.482 +0.064 9:40:34.729
5 1:37.418 9:42:12.147
p6 2:09.656 +32.238 9:44:21.803
(11) Robin Friskopps
1 1:38.832 +0.886 9:35:07.449
2 1:39.956 +2.010 9:36:47.405
3 1:39.988 +2.042 9:38:27.393
4 1:38.608 +0.662 9:40:06.001
5 1:37.946 9:41:43.947
6 1:38.208 +0.262 9:43:22.155
7 1:38.229 +0.283 9:45:00.384
p8 1:59.867 +21.921 9:47:00.251
(99) Karl Ero
1 2:27.083 9:36:46.871
p2 2:32.563 +5.480 9:39:19.434
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 30.06.2012 09:47:40

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

www.mylaps.com

Secretary of the meeting Thorbjgrn Back: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen

Formel Basic Rudskogen 3,217 Km

Quialifying 30.06.2012 11:30

Quialifying started at 11:42:56

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Laps Best Tm Diff In Lap km/h
1 66 Tommy @stgaard NOR-KNA Varna Van Diemen 9  1:47.790 7 107,442
2 47 Robert Svensson SWE-SMK Séderhamn Van Diemen 10 1:48.898 1.108 8 106,349
3 2 Joakim Trinerud Rognlien  NOR-NMK Sgr-Gudbrandsdal Van Diemen 11 1:49.772 1.982 10 105,502
4 98 Mathias Hansen NOR-NMK Van Diemen 10  1:51.045 3.255 4 104,293
5 11 Robin Friskopps SWE-SSK Van Diemen Scuderia Montagna Na 10  1:53.165 5.375 5 102,339
6 99 Karl Ero SWE-Hassleholms MK Van Diemen 10 2:02.730 14.940 8 94,363

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeepi

Steward B

ng Ingrid Wagner:

jgrn Gulbrandsen:

Printed: 30.06.2012 12:06:50

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Thorbjgrn Back:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen

Formel Basic
Qualifying
Quialifying started at 11:42:56
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(66) Tommy Dstgaard
1 1:52.918 +5.128 11:46:43.115
2 1:51.309 +3.519 11:48:34.424
3 1:50.210 +2.420 11:50:24.634
4 1:49.916 +2.126 11:52:14.550
5 1:48.674 +0.884 11:54:03.224
6 1:48.061 +0.271 11:55:51.285
7 1:47.790 11:57:39.075
8 1:48.051 +0.261 11:59:27.126
P9 2:06.705 +18.915 12:01:33.831
(47) Robert Svensson
1 1:52.501 +3.603 11:46:35.079
2 1:52.002 +3.104 11:48:27.081
3 1:51.225 +2.327 11:50:18.306
4 1:49.973 +1.075 11:52:08.279
5 1:49.494 +0.596 11:53:57.773
6 1:49.448 +0.550 11:55:47.221
7 1:54.187 +5.289 11:57:41.408
8 1:48.898 11:59:30.306
9 1:49.417 +0.519 12:01:19.723
p10 2:09.063 +20.165 12:03:28.786
(2) Joakim Trinerud Rognlien
1 1:53.660 +3.888 11:46:44.292
2 1:51.665 +1.893 11:48:35.957
3 1:52.327 +2.555 11:50:28.284
4 1:51.246 +1.474 11:52:19.530
5 1:50.483 +0.711 11:54:10.013
6 1:50.254 +0.482 11:56:00.267
7 1:52.219 +2.447 11:57:52.486
8 1:50.505 +0.733 11:59:42.991
9 1:49.930 +0.158 12:01:32.921
10 1:49.772 12:03:22.693
pl1 2:06.341 +16.569 12:05:29.034
(98) Mathias Hansen
1 1:54.878 +3.833 11:46:41.731
2 1:52.561 +1.516 11:48:34.292
3 1:51.916 +0.871 11:50:26.208
4 1:51.045 11:52:17.253
5 1:51.154 +0.109 11:54:08.407
6 1:51.461 +0.416 11:55:59.868
p7 2:05.283 +14.238 11:58:05.151
8 4:00.610 +2:09.565 12:02:05.761
9 1:53.558 +2.513 12:03:59.319
p10 2:04.698 +13.653 12:06:04.017
(11) Robin Friskopps
1 1:55.475 +2.310 11:46:48.488
2 1:54.201 +1.036 11:48:42.689
3 1:54.011 +0.846 11:50:36.700
4 1:54.432 +1.267 11:52:31.132
5 1:53.165 11:54:24.297
6 1:55.688 +2.523 11:56:19.985
7 1:53.247 +0.082 11:58:13.232
p8 2:04.921 +11.756 12:00:18.153
9 3:49.322 +1:56.157 12:04:07.475
p10 2:19.317 +26.152 12:06:26.792
(99) Karl Ero
1 2:11.021 +8.291 11:47:24.633
2 2:06.789 +4.059 11:49:31.422
3 2:04.282 +1.552 11:51:35.704
4 2:04.972 +2.242 11:53:40.676

Lap

© o N o O

pl0

Lap Tm
2:03.325
2:15.618
2:05.655
2:02.730
2:03.392
2:21.443

Rudskogen 3,217 Km
30.06.2012 11:30

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
+0.595 11:55:44.001
+12.888 11:57:59.619
+2.925 12:00:05.274
12:02:08.004

+0.662 12:04:11.396
+18.713 12:06:32.839

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 30.06.2012 12:07:19

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Thorbjgrn Back:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events



B NORGES
BILSRORT
FORBLUND

NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen

Formel Basic
Final 1
Race (6 Laps)

Rudskogen 3,217 Km

30.06.2012 17:30

B R RN R R R R R NN NN R R R RN EEE R R R R R R R R R R EE R R R R R R

POLE POSITION

1 1

66 Tommy @stgaard
1:47.790

2 3

2

2 Joakim Trinerud Rognlien
1:49.772

3 5

47 Robert Svensson
1:48.898

4

11 Robin Friskopps
1:53.165

98 Mathias Hansen
1:51.045

6

99 Karl Ero
2:02.730

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se

et B

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 30.06.2012 12:08:05

Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Thorbjgrn Back:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen

Formel Basic Rudskogen 3,217 Km

Final 1 30.06.2012 15:30

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:19:35

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Total Tm Laps Diff Best Tm @ km/h
1 2 Joakim Trinerud Rognlien NOR-NMK Sgr-Gudbrandsdal Van Diemen 13:27.871 8 1:38.696 114,684
2 98 Mathias Hansen NOR-NMK Van Diemen 13:32.982 8 5.111 1:39.094 113,963
3 11 Robin Friskopps SWE-SSK Van Diemen Scuderia Montagna Na 13:54.726 8 26.855 1:42.424 110,994
4 99 Karl Ero SWE-Hassleholms MK Van Diemen 14:57.965 8 1:30.094 1:46.921 103,177
5 66 Tommy @stgaard NOR-KNA Varna Van Diemen 11:49.963 7 1 Lap 1:38.567 114,187
Not classified (80% = 6 Laps)
47  Robert Svensson SWE-SMK Sdéderhamn Van Diemen 8:12.303 4 4 Laps 1:39.357 94,098
Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 6 Classified: 5 Not classified: 1
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
5.111 114,684 1:38.567 117,496 66 - Tommy @stgaard

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: pz;._; %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Thorbjgrn Back:

Printed: 30.06.2012 16:35:13

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen

Formel Basic

Final 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:19:35

Rudskogen 3,217 Km
30.06.2012 15:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) Joakim Trinerud Rognlien
1 1:50.691 +11.995 16:21:27.074
2 1:40.814 +2.118 16:23:07.888
3 1:39.229 +0.533 16:24:47.117
4 1:39.391 +0.695 16:26:26.508
5 1:40.563 +1.867 16:28:07.071
6 1:39.019 +0.323 16:29:46.090
7 1:38.696 16:31:24.786
8 1:38.909 +0.213 16:33:03.695
(98) Mathias Hansen
1 1:51.783 +12.689 16:21:28.177
2 1:40.181 +1.087 16:23:08.358
3 1:39.447 +0.353 16:24:47.805
4 1:39.442 +0.348 16:26:27.247
5 1:40.208 +1.114 16:28:07.455
6 1:39.876 +0.782 16:29:47.331
7 1:39.094 16:31:26.425
8 1:42.381 +3.287 16:33:08.806
(11) Robin Friskopps
1 1:52.966 +10.542 16:21:29.825
2 1:42.896 +0.472 16:23:12.721
3 1:42.903 +0.479 16:24:55.624
4 1:43.998 +1.574 16:26:39.622
5 1:43.071 +0.647 16:28:22.693
6 1:42.424 16:30:05.117
7 1:42.867 +0.443 16:31:47.984
8 1:42.566 +0.142 16:33:30.550
(99) Karl Ero
1 2:00.973 +14.052 16:21:38.924
2 1:51.199 +4.278 16:23:30.123
3 1:48.764 +1.843 16:25:18.887
4 2:01.154 +14.233 16:27:20.041
5 1:50.106 +3.185 16:29:10.147
6 1:47.675 +0.754 16:30:57.822
7 1:46.921 16:32:44.743
8 1:49.046 +2.125 16:34:33.789
(66) Tommy Dstgaard
1 1:50.325 +11.758 16:21:26.149
2 1:41.219 +2.652 16:23:07.368
3 1:39.349 +0.782 16:24:46.717
4 1:39.668 +1.101 16:26:26.385
5 1:40.401 +1.834 16:28:06.786
6 1:40.434 +1.867 16:29:47.220
7 1:38.567 16:31:25.787
(47) Robert Svensson
1 1:50.021 +10.664 16:21:25.939
2 1:40.807 +1.450 16:23:06.746
3 1:39.357 16:24:46.103
p4 3:02.024 +1:22.667 16:27:48.127
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 30.06.2012 16:35:41

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

www.mylaps.com
Secretary of the meeting Thorbjgrn Back: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen

Formel Basic Rudskogen 3,217 Km
Final 2 01.07.2012 17:00
Race (10 Laps)

B R RN R R R R R NN NN R R R RN EEE R R R R R R R R R R EE R R R R R R

POLE POSITION

1 - 2

2 Joakim Trinerud Rognlien 98 Mathias Hansen

2 s 4

11 Robin Friskopps 99 Karl Ero

3 > 6

66 Tommy @stgaard 47 Robert Svensson

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: W 35--- Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

www.mylaps.com

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Thorbjern Back: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Printed: 30.06.2012 16:36:35
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NM/NC runden p& Rudskogen

Formel Basic

Warm up

Practice started at 10:17:03

Pos No. Name

Rudskogen 3,217 Km

01.07.2012 10:10

Nat./Club Make Entrant Laps Best Tm Diff InLap km/h
1 2 Joakim Trinerud Rognlien ~ NOR-NMK Sgr-Gudbrandsdal Van Diemen 4  1:57.259 2 98,766
2 47 Robert Svensson SWE-SMK Séderhamn Van Diemen 4 1:57.552 0.293 4 98,520
3 98 Mathias Hansen NOR-NMK Van Diemen 4 1:58.929 1.670 3 97,379
4 11 Robin Friskopps SWE-SSK Van Diemen Scuderia Montagna Na 3 2:00.711 3.452 2 95,942
5 99 Karl Ero SWE-Hassleholms MK Van Diemen 4 2:10.493 13.234 3 88,750
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 01.07.2012 10:29:22

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Thorbjgrn Back:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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Formel Basic Rudskogen 3,217 Km
Warm up 01.07.2012 10:10
Practice started at 10:17:03
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) Joakim Trinerud Rognlien
1 1:57.908 +0.649 10:20:21.822
2 1:57.259 10:22:19.081
p3 2:06.767 +9.508 10:24:25.848
4 2:47.752 +50.493 10:27:13.600
(47) Robert Svensson
1 1:57.670 +0.118 10:20:19.635
p2 2:11.823 +14.271 10:22:31.458
3 3:13.786 +1:16.234 10:25:45.244
4 1:57.552 10:27:42.796
(98) Mathias Hansen
1 2:07.999 +9.070 10:20:48.033
2 2:02.023 +3.004 10:22:50.056
3 1:58.929 10:24:48.985
4 1:59.508 +0.579 10:26:48.493
(11) Robin Friskopps
1 2:01.210 +0.499 10:20:40.650
2 2:00.711 10:22:41.361
3 2:04.972 +4.261 10:24:46.333
(99) Karl Ero
1 2:28.870 +18.377 10:21:27.541
2 2:16.037 +5.544 10:23:43.578
3 2:10.493 10:25:54.071
4 2:10.666 +0.173 10:28:04.737

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 01.07.2012 10:29:53

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Secretary of the meeting Thorbjgrn Back: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen

Formel Basic Rudskogen 3,217 Km

Final 2 01.07.2012 14:00

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:23:05

Pos _ No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Total Tm __Laps Diff Best Tm @ km/h
1 2 Joakim Trinerud Rognlien NOR-NMK Sgr-Gudbrandsdal Van Diemen 14:59.389 8 1:51.306 103,014
2 47 Robert Svensson SWE-SMK Séderhamn Van Diemen 15:04.247 8 4.858 1:51.562 102,461
3 66 Tommy @stgaard NOR-KNA Varna Van Diemen 15:08.653 8 9.264 1:50.749 101,964
4 98 Mathias Hansen NOR-NMK Van Diemen 15:15.745 8 16.356 1:51.732 101,174
5 11  Robin Friskopps SWE-SSK Van Diemen Scuderia Montagna Na 15:32.482 8 33.093 1:54.644 99,358
6 99 Karl Ero SWE-Hassleholms MK Van Diemen 16:51.136 8 1:51.747 2:01.173 91,629
Announcements

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 6 Classified: 6 Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h

Best Lap by

4.858 103,014 1:50.749 104,572

66 - Tommy @stgaard

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: pz;._; %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Thorbjgrn Back:

Printed: 01.07.2012 14:40:04

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen

Formel Basic

Final 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:23:05

Rudskogen 3,217 Km
01.07.2012 14:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) Joakim Trinerud Rognlien
1 1:56.495 +5.189 14:25:01.753
2 1:52.543 +1.237 14:26:54.296
3 1:52.161 +0.855 14:28:46.457
4 1:51.963 +0.657 14:30:38.420
5 1:51.417 +0.111 14:32:29.837
6 1:52.108 +0.802 14:34:21.945
7 1:51.396 +0.090 14:36:13.341
8 1:51.306 14:38:04.647
(47) Robert Svensson
1 1:59.383 +7.821 14:25:05.502
2 1:52.246 +0.684 14:26:57.748
3 1:52.374 +0.812 14:28:50.122
4 1:52.092 +0.530 14:30:42.214
5 1:52.551 +0.989 14:32:34.765
6 1:51.562 14:34:26.327
7 1:51.563 +0.001 14:36:17.890
8 1:51.615 +0.053 14:38:09.505
(66) Tommy Dstgaard
1 2:00.371 +9.622 14:25:06.291
2 1:55.724 +4.975 14:27:02.015
3 1:53.587 +2.838 14:28:55.602
4 1:53.196 +2.447 14:30:48.798
5 1:51.970 +1.221 14:32:40.768
6 1:51.623 +0.874 14:34:32.391
7 1:50.771 +0.022 14:36:23.162
8 1:50.749 14:38:13.911
(98) Mathias Hansen
1 2:02.023 +10.291 14:25:07.396
2 1:55.193 +3.461 14:27:02.589
3 1:54.544 +2.812 14:28:57.133
4 1:53.084 +1.352 14:30:50.217
5 1:53.133 +1.401 14:32:43.350
6 1:52.245 +0.513 14:34:35.595
7 1:51.732 14:36:27.327
8 1:53.676 +1.944 14:38:21.003
(11) Robin Friskopps
1 1:59.841 +5.197 14:25:05.454
2 1:56.717 +2.073 14:27:02.171
3 1:57.728 +3.084 14:28:59.899
4 1:56.532 +1.888 14:30:56.431
5 1:56.246 +1.602 14:32:52.677
6 1:55.122 +0.478 14:34:47.799
7 1:54.644 14:36:42.443
8 1:55.297 +0.653 14:38:37.740
(99) Karl Ero
1 2:09.844 +8.671 14:25:15.611
2 2:20.875 +19.702 14:27:36.486
3 2:02.802 +1.629 14:29:39.288
4 2:09.368 +8.195 14:31:48.656
5 2:01.354 +0.181 14:33:50.010
6 2:01.173 14:35:51.183
7 2:03.692 +2.519 14:37:54.875
8 2:01.519 +0.346 14:39:56.394
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 01.07.2012 14:40:48

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

www.mylaps.com

Secretary of the meeting Thorbjgrn Back: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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